
40x60 

30x40

20X30 

16x20 

11x14 

8x10 

5X7 

WALL ART 

METAL CANVAS 

2100 1200 

1100 700

500 400 

250 300 

200 200 

SMALL PRINTS 

25 

15 

Ideal for gifts or 

desktop framing 

MOUNT ED 

PRINT 

-- 

350 

200

150

4x6 15 

PROOF BOX 

4X6 proofs of all 
200 images from your session 

in sleek black box 

HEIRLOOM ALBUMS 

MEDIUM SIZE 

(10X10) 

20 images/ 10 spreads 

690 

additional spread 

30/each

LARGE SIZE 

(12x12 or 9x12) 

20 images/ 10 spreads 

790 

additional spread 

30/each

All albums include premium leather or linen, extra thick, 

luxurious pages, personalized debossing, and a custom layout 

approved by you 

FULL RESOLUTION DIGITALS 

FULL SESSION 

5 

1 

1200 

450 

100 

323-459-7091 I LOS ANGELES, CA I WWW.LINDSEYLONG.COM 

•• @LINDSEYLONGEQUINE
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